General information about company

Scrip code 532719
NSE Symbol BLKASHYAP
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE350H01032

Name of the company

B. L. KASHYAP AND SONS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promo.ter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No

issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
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held in each class of Outstanding assuming Number Number of Shares Sub-categorization of
Of . o . Shares .
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No. of fully S of shares . . . . convertible Shareholding (No. of
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Cate paid up under (calculated . | securities ( , shares) under
_— shareholde | shareh - up Vi held - ng converti 53 held in
(1 f elelelE shares held gqu Depo (vin = SCRR, Total OUFStan ble. . | percentage Asa derpaten
(1 (1) ity . (IV)+(V)+ ding securitie . % of Asa % alized
(V) sitory 1957) asa % of diluted
sha . (V1) Cla Warrant s and tota of form
Recei (vin) Class of . share Sub- Sub- Sub-
res 0 i ss s (Xi) No. Of . No. I No. total (XIV)
hel pts As a % of eg: - Total (A+B+ Warrant capital) (a) | Shar () Shares catego | catego | catego
(V1) (A+B+C2) X ' Q) (Xn= ry (i) ry (ii) | ry (iii)
d y s (VI)+(X) es held
(V) (Xi) @) | Ao o of h(il)d (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
Promoter
(A) | Group 10 | 139021519 139021519 61.67 | 139,021,519 139021519 | 61.67 61.67 138233158 | 99.43 |139021519
(B) | Public 44702 | 86418481 86418481 38.33 | 86418481 86418481 | 38.33 38.33 86412553 0 0 0
Non
Promoter-
(C) | Non Public
Share
s
underlying
(C1) | DRs
Share
s held by
Employee
(C2) | Trusts
Total | 44712 | 225440000 225440000 100 | 225440000 225440000 | 100.00 100 138233158 | 61.32 225434072 0 0 0
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hind
u undivided

Family

10

139021519

139021519

61.67

139021519

139021519

61.67

61.67

138233158

99.43

139021519

Central

Government/

State

Government(s)

Financial

Institutions/

Banks

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

10

139021519

139021519

61.67

139021519

139021519

61.67

61.67

138233158

99.43

139021519

Foreign

Individuals

(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

10

139021519

139021519

61.67

139021519

139021519

61.67

61.67

138233158

99.43

139021519




Shareho

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

Iding as of securities Number of Shares pledged or
a % of (1X) Sl otherwise encumbered
total no. >’
o No of Voting (XIV) Rights as a % assuming (2,
Total nos shares ST Rel
No. of fully ) of convertible Number of equity
Name aid u LTS (eElaER: securities (as a shares held in
Searia of the p P held ed as - Shareholder
I No Shareholders equity shares (Vi) . Total as percentage of dematerialized -
. = a % of .
(0 held (IV)+(V)+ SCRR, ! dlluteq share ) form
(V) . capital) As a % of total Shares (XIV)
(V1) 1957) Class Total Voting ) No. held
(vill) eg:X rights (X1)= (VI)+(Xi)(a) (a) (b)
As a % As a % of
of ° (A+B+C2)
(A+B+C2
)
Individuals/Hind
gl u undivided Family
Vineet Kashyap 49033330 49033330 | 21.75 49033330.00 49033330.00 | 21.75 21.75 48932330 99.79 49033330 Promoter
1
Vikram Kashyap 48616750 48616750 | 21.57 48616750.00 48616750.00 | 21.57 21.57 48616750 100.00 48616750 Promoter
2
Vinod Kashyap 40684078 40684078 18.05 40684078.00 40684078.00 | 18.05 18.05 40684078 100.00 40684078 Promoter
3
Saurabh Kashyap 363300 363300 0.16 363300.00 363300.00 0.16 0.16 0 0.00 363300 Promoter
4 Group
Anjoo Kashyap 105000 105000 0.05 105000.00 105000.00 0.05 0.05 0 0.00 105000 Promoter
5 Group
Shruti Choudhari 88250 88250 0.04 88250.00 88250.00 0.04 0.04 0 0.00 88250 Promoter
6 Group
Aradhana Kashyap 76968 76968 0.03 76968.00 76968.00 0.03 0.03 0 0.00 76968 Promoter
7 Group
Amrita Kashyap 30200 30200 0.01 30200.00 30200.00 0.01 0.01 0 0.00 30200 Promoter
8 Group
Sahil Kashyap 20743 20743 0.01 20743.00 20743.00 0.01 0.01 0 0.00 20743 Promoter
9 Group
Mayali Kashyap 2900 2900 0.00 2900.00 2900.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2900 Promoter
10 Group
Total 139021519 139021519 | 61.67 139021519.00 | 139021519.00 | 61.67 61.67 139021519 139021519 61.67




Sr. Category & Name Nos. Of No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholdi | Number of Voting Rights held in each | No. No. No. Of | Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh | fully paid Partly shares shares ngasa% class of securities of of Shares asa% Locked in shares Shares equity
Shareholders olders | up equity | paid-up | underlyin held of total no. (1X) Shar | Shar | Underlyi | assuming full (Xn) pledged or shares held
()] (m) shares equity g (vi) = of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total es es ng conversion of otherwise in
held shares | Depositor | (IV)+(V)+ (V1) | (calculated Rights as Unde | Unde | Outstand convertible encumbered | demateriali
(Iv) held ¥ Receipts as per a% | rlyin | rlyin ing securities ( as (X1) zed form
(V) (V1) SCRR, Class Class Total of g g converti | apercentage No. As a % No. As a (XIv)
1957) eg: egyy Total | Outs | Outs ble of diluted (a) of total (a) % of
(vin) X Votin | tandi | tandi | securitie | share capital) Shares total
As a % of g ng ng | sand No. | (XI)= (VII)+(X) held Shar
(A+B+C2) right | conv | Warr of As a % of (b) es
S ertibl | ants | Warrants (A+B+C2) held
e (Xi) | (Xi)(a) (b)
secur
ities
(X)
B | Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions (Domestic)
(a) | Mutual Funds
Venture Capital Funds
(c) | Alternate Investment Funds 2 2080000 2080000 0.92 2080000 2080000 | 0.92 0.92 2080000
(d) | Banks 1 3194 3194 0.00 3194 3194 | 0.00 0.00 3194
(e) | Insurance Companies
(f) | Provident Funds/ Pension
Funds
(g) | Asset reconstruction
companies
(h) | Sovereign Wealth Funds
(i) | NBFCs registered with RBI 1 10500 10500 0.00 10500 10500 | 0.00 0.00 10500
(j) | Other Financial Institutions
(k) | Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 2093694 2093694 0.00 2093694 2093694 | 0.93 0.93 2093694
(2) | Institutions (Foreign)
(a) | Foreign Direct Investment
(b) | Foreign Venture Capital
Investors
(c) | Sovereign Wealth Funds
(d) | Foreign Portfolio Investors 15 | 1630610 1630610 0.72 | 1630610 1630610 | 0.72 0.72 1630610
Category |
(e) | Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category |l
(f) | Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs) (balancing
figure
(g) | Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2) 15| 1630610 1630610 0.72 | 1630610 1630610 | 0.72 0.72 1630610
3 \ Central Government/State Government(s)
(a) | Central Government /
President of India




(b) | State Government /
Governor

(c) | Shareholding by Companies
or Bodies Corporate where
Central / State Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

(4) | Non-institutions

(a) | Associate companies /
Subsidiaries

(b) | Directors and their relatives
(excluding independent
directors and nominee

directors)

(c) | Key Managerial Personnel

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d) | Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
disclosed under ‘Promoter
and Promoter Group’
category)

(e) | Trusts where any person
belonging to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group' category is
'trustee’, 'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the trust'

() | Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)

160755

160755

0.07

160755

160755

0.07

0.07

(g) | Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

43600

46904512

46904512

20.81

46904512

46904512

20.81

20.81

160755

(h) | Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

30

15467326

15467326

6.86

15467326

15467326

6.86

6.86

46898584

(i) | Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

488

5246434

5246434

2.33

5246434

5246434

2.33

2.33

15467326

(j) | Foreign Nationals

5246434

(k) | Foreign Companies

(I) | Bodies Corporate

267

10877386

10877386

4.82

10877386

10877386

4.82

4.82

~

(m) | Any Other (specify)

1145

4037762

4037762

1.79

4037762

4037762

179

1.79

10877386

Sub-Total (B)(4)

44683

82694177

82694177

36.68

82694177

82694177

36.68

36.68

4037762

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

44702

86418481

86418481

38.33

86418481

86418481

38.33

38.33

82688249

86412553




Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR
(1) Holders (If Available)

Employee Benefit Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based
Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity)
(2) Regulations, 2021

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2) | 44712

225440000 225440000 | 100.00 | 225440000.00 225440000 | 100.00 100.00 225434072
Total (A+B+C) | 44712 225440000 225440000 | 100.00 | 225440000.00 225440000 | 100.00 100.00 138233158 61.32 225434072
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)
. ) Shareholding , as a %
No. Of. Total nos. shareholding as a No of Voting (XIV) assuming full conversion .
Name fully paid % of total no. of Rights . i, Number of equity
. . shares Total as of convertible securities .
Searial of the up equity held shares (calculated o o T —— shares held in
No. Shareholders shares as per SCRR, 1957) 290 . 2 B . dematerialized form
(vi) = Cl Total diluted share capital)
n held (Vi) ass : (XIV)
(V) VIHVIE VD ag 5 9 of (A+B+C2) eg: Total Voting (X1)= (VIN)+(X)
X rights As a % of (A+B+C2)
B4(l) | Bodies Corporate
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 Fe Securities Pvt 2430100 2430100 1.08 2430100 2430100 1.08 1.08 2430100
) Total 2430100 2430100 1.08 2430100 2430100 1.08 1.08 2430100




Number of Voting Rights held in | Shareholding
each class of securities ,asa%
S : (I1X) assummg full
No. of Total EHEICI Noof V‘otlng Ltk conv(ffrsmn
' total no. of Rights . Number of
fully nos. convertible .
Category / Name No. aid u shares shares Totiel] || cmauits (s equity shares
Searial o — More than of the PAN of the F; Uit P held (calculated as . held in
No. gory 1 Shareholders | (Il) | Shareholders quity as per SCRR, P . 8¢ | dematerialized
R (0 (0 shares (vi) = 1957) a % of of diluted form
P & held | (IV)+(V)+ e Class Total share -
(Iv) (V1) €g: Total Voting capital)
As a % of X .
(A+B+C2) rights (Xn=
(VIN+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
B4(m) Any Other (specify)
2 77010 77010 0.03 77010 77010 0.03 0.03 77010
Trusts
1 Category
LLP 38 1002651 | 1002651 | 0.44 1002651 1002651 0.44 0.44 1002651
2 Category
HUE 1099 2952024 | 2952024 | 1.31 2952024 2952024 1.31 1.31 2952024
3 Category
. 5 6057 6057 0.00 6057 6057 0.00 0.00 6057
Clearing Members
4 Category
Overseas Corporate 1 20 20 0.00 20 20 0.00 0.00 20
5 | Bodies Category
Total 1145 4037762 | 4037762 | 1.78 4037762.00 | 4037762.00 | 1.78 1.78 4037762

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

. . . . Disclosure of notes on

. Outstanding shares held in voting rights . .
Searial . . shares which remain

Number of shareholders demat or unclaimed which are . .
No. unclaimed for public

suspense account frozen
shareholders
1 4 1720 1720




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits(;’)cilized
As on shareholding date 100.00 2.36
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 2.11
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 3.33
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 3.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 2.25

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board

approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt

Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




