General information about company	
Scrip code	532719
NSE Symbol	BLKASHYAP
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE350H01032
Name of the company	B. L. KASHYAP AND SONS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Cate	Category of shareholde	Nos. Of shareh	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Part ly pai d-	No. Of share s under	Total nos. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of held in se	each c curitie (IX)	lass of	No. Of Unde Outsta conve secu ()	rlying anding ertible rities	No. of Shares Underlyi	No. Of Shares Underlyi ng Outstan ding converti	Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (of Lo	mber ocked nares (II)	Number of pledged or ot encumbe (XIII)	herwise ered	Number of equity shares held in	Share	ategorizat shares holding (I ares) und	No. of
gory (I)	r (II)	olders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	up equ ity sha res hel d (V)	lying Depo sitory Recei pts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg: y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)		ng Outstan ding Warrant s (Xi)	ble securitie s and No. Of Warrant s (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of tota I Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	demateri alized form (XIV)	Sub- catego ry (i)	Sub- catego ry (ii)	Sub- catego ry (iii)
	Promoter																						
	& Promoter																						
(A)	Group	10	139021519			139021519	61.67	139,021,519		139021519	61.67				61.67			138233158	99.43	139021519			
(B)	Public	44702	86418481			86418481	38.33	86418481		86418481	38.33				38.33					86412553	0	0	0
	Non Promoter-																						
(C)	Non Public																						
, ,	Share																						
	s underlying																						
(C1)	DRs																						
	Share																						
	s held by Employee																						
(C2)	Trusts																						
	Total	44712	225440000			225440000	100	225440000		225440000	100.00				100			138233158	61.32	225434072	0	0	0

	Catagony 8		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underl	Total nos.	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of				in each	No. Of Share s Under	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlyi ng Outstand	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	in	r of Locked shares (XII)	Number of pledged or encum	otherwise bered	Number of
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareh olders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	lying Outst andin g conve rtible securi ties (X)	Underlyi ng Outstan ding Warrant s (Xi)	ing convertib le securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Statem	nent show	ving shareho	olding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group												
(1)	Indian			_																
(a)	Individuals/Hind u undivided Family	10	13902151	9		139021519	61.67	139021519		139021519	61.67				61.67			138233158	99.43	139021519
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)																			
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																			
(d)	Any Other (specify)																			
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	10	13902151	9		139021519	61.67	139021519		139021519	61.67				61.67			138233158	99.43	139021519
(2)	Foreign			_																
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																			
(b)	Government																			
(c)	<u>Institutions</u>																			
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor																			
(e)	Any Other (specify)																			
	Sub-Total (A)(2)																			
Tot	al Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		13902151	9		139021519	61.67	139021519		139021519	61.67				61.67			138233158	99.43	139021519

				Shareho Iding as a % of total no.		ing Rights held in of securities (IX)	each class	- Shareholding , as a % assuming	otherwis	Shares pledged or e encumbered (XIII)		
Searia I No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2	No of Voting Class eg:X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Shareholder type
A1(a)	Individuals/Hind u undivided Family											
1	Vineet Kashyap	49033330	49033330	21.75	49033330.00	49033330.00	21.75	21.75	48932330	99.79	49033330	Promoter
2	Vikram Kashyap	48616750	48616750	21.57	48616750.00	48616750.00	21.57	21.57	48616750	100.00	48616750	Promoter
3	Vinod Kashyap	40684078	40684078	18.05	40684078.00	40684078.00	18.05	18.05	40684078	100.00	40684078	Promoter
4	Saurabh Kashyap	363300	363300	0.16	363300.00	363300.00	0.16	0.16	0	0.00	363300	Promoter Group
5	Anjoo Kashyap	105000	105000	0.05	105000.00	105000.00	0.05	0.05	0	0.00	105000	Promoter Group
6	Shruti Choudhari	88250	88250	0.04	88250.00	88250.00	0.04	0.04	0	0.00	88250	Promoter Group
7	Aradhana Kashyap	76968	76968	0.03	76968.00	76968.00	0.03	0.03	0	0.00	76968	Promoter Group
8	Amrita Kashyap	30200	30200	0.01	30200.00	30200.00	0.01	0.01	0	0.00	30200	Promoter Group
9	Sahil Kashyap	20743	20743	0.01	20743.00	20743.00	0.01	0.01	0	0.00	20743	Promoter Group
10	Mayali Kashyap	2900	2900	0.00	2900.00	2900.00	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	2900	Promoter Group
	<u>Total</u>	139021519	139021519	61.67	139021519.00	139021519.00	61.67	61.67	139021519	139021519	61.67	

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	c	_	-	Total as a % of	No. Of Shar es Unde rlyin	No. of Shar es Unde rlyin	No. Of Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing converti	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage	Locked	nber of in shares XII)	Numb Sha pledg other encum (XI No.	res ed or wise bered	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV)
							1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	eg: X	eg:y	Total	Total Votin g right s	g Outs tandi ng conv ertibl e secur ities (X)	g Outs tandi ng Warr ants (Xi)	ble securitie s and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(a)	of total Shares held (b)	(a)	% of total Shar es held (b)	(XIV)
	Table III - Statement showing	g shareho	Iding patter	n of the P	ublic shareh	older														
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)				I							1					T	I		
(a)	Mutual Funds																			
()	Venture Capital Funds						0.00				0.00				0.00					
'''	Alternate Investment Funds	2	2080000			2080000	0.92	2080000		2080000	0.92				0.92					2080000
 	<u>Banks</u>	1	3194			3194	0.00	3194		3194	0.00				0.00					3194
(e)	Insurance Companies																			
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension																			
(-)	<u>Funds</u>																			
(g)	Asset reconstruction																			
	<u>companies</u>																			
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds	4	10500			10500	0.00	10500		10500	0.00				0.00					10500
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	10500			10500	0.00	10500		10500	0.00				0.00					10500
(j)	Other Financial Institutions																			
(k)	Any Other (specify)		2002504			2002504		2002504		2002504										2002504
(0)	Sub-Total (B)(1)	4	2093694			2093694	0.00	2093694		2093694	0.93				0.93					2093694
	Institutions (Foreign)																I			
	Foreign Direct Investment																			
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																			
	Sovereign Wealth Funds									_	_									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	15	1630610			1630610	0.72	1630610		1630610	0.72				0.72					1630610
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors																			
	Category II																			
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing																			
	figure)																			
(g)	Any Other (specify)																			
	Sub-Total (B)(2)					1630610	0.72	1630610		1630610	0.72				0.72					1630610
	Central Government/State Go	overnmer	nt(s)																	
	Central Government / President of India																			
	r resident of mala				<u> </u>	<u> </u>					L			<u> </u>				<u> </u>		<u> </u>

(b)	State Government /													
(5)	Governor													
(c)	Shareholding by Companies													
(-,	or Bodies Corporate where													
	Central / State Government													
	is a promoter													
	Sub-Total (B)(3)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(a)	Associate companies /													
	Subsidiaries													
(b)	Directors and their relatives													
	(excluding independent													
	directors and nominee													
	<u>directors)</u>													
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	2		2	0.00	2	2	0.00			0.00		2
(d)														
	(other than 'immediate													
	relatives' of promoters													
	<u>disclosed under 'Promoter</u>													
	and Promoter Group'													
	<u>category)</u>													
(e)														
	belonging to 'Promoter and													
	Promoter Group' category is													
	'trustee', 'beneficiary', or													
(0)	'author of the trust'		460755		460755	0.07	460755	4.60755	0.07			0.07		460755
(f)	Investor Education and	1	160755		160755	0.07	160755	160755	0.07			0.07		160755
(~)	Protection Fund (IEPF)	43600	46904512		46904512	20.81	46904512	46904512	20.81			20.81		 46898584
(g)	Resident Individuals holding	43000	40904312		40904312	20.61	40904512	40904512	20.61			20.61		40090304
	nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs													
(h)		30	15467326		15467326	6.86	15467326	15467326	6.86			6.86		 15467326
(h)	nominal share capital in	30	1340/320		1570/320	0.00	1370/320	1340/320	0.50			0.80		15-0/520
	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs													
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	488	5246434		5246434	2.33	5246434	5246434	2.33			2.33		 5246434
(j)		.55	32.3.31		32.3131	2.55	32.3131	32 10 134				2.33		32.3.31
(k)														
(1)		267	10877386		10877386	4.82	10877386	10877386	4.82			4.82		10877386
	Any Other (specify)	1145	4037762		4037762	1.79	4037762	4037762	179			1.79		4037762
()	Sub-Total (B)(4)		82694177		82694177	36.68	82694177	82694177				36.68		82688249
	Total Public Shareholding		86418481		86418481	38.33	3_33 .177	5255 1177	23.30		 	30.00		5255215
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	-					86418481	86418481	38.33			38.33		86412553
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	I	1			1		<u> </u>		30.00	<u> </u>	

С														
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)													
	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity)													
(2) Total	Regulations, 2021 NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)													
	Total (A+B+C2)	44712	225440000	225440000	100.00	225440000.00	225440000	100.00		100.00				225434072
	Total (A+B+C)	44712	225440000	225440000	100.00	225440000.00	225440000	100.00		100.00		138233158	61.32	225434072

					Number of Voting R	ights held in each c (IX)	lass of securities	Shareholding , as a %	
Coorial	Name	No. of fully paid	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No of Voti Righ		Total as	assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of equity shares held in
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	up equity shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) (IV) shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: Total	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
B4(I)	Bodies Corporate								
		Disclosure o	of shareholder ho	lding more than 1% o	f total number of sha	res			
1	Fe Securities Pvt	2430100	2430100	1.08	2430100	2430100	1.08	1.08	2430100
	<u>Total</u>	2430100	2430100	1.08	2430100	2430100	1.08	1.08	2430100

						No. of fully	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	each cl No of Vo	Voting Rights I ass of securitie (IX) ting (XIV) hts		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of
Searial No.	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of the Shareholders (I)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
B4(m)	Any Other (specify)												
1	Trusts	Category			2	77010	77010	0.03	77010	77010	0.03	0.03	77010
2	LLP	Category			38	1002651	1002651	0.44	1002651	1002651	0.44	0.44	1002651
3	HUF	Category			1099	2952024	2952024	1.31	2952024	2952024	1.31	1.31	2952024
4	Clearing Members	Category			5	6057	6057	0.00	6057	6057	0.00	0.00	6057
5	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Category			1	20	20	0.00	20	20	0.00	0.00	20
				Total	1145	4037762	4037762	1.78	4037762.00	4037762.00	1.78	1.78	4037762

Details	of Shares which remain unclaimed	for Public		
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	4	1720	1720	

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership	p limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100.00	2.36
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	2.11
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	3.33
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	3.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	2.25

Notes :-

- 1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities
- 2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.